
Annexure 3

Sr. No. Creditor
Amount Claimed

(Rs. Cr)
Amount Admitted

(Rs. Cr)

1 Asstt. Commissioner of Income Tax 63,940 63,940
2 Asstt. Commissioner of Income Tax 1,09,60,490 1,09,60,490

Total 1,10,24,430.00 1,10,24,430.00

Operational creditors (Government Dues)


